Malstab 1:75
Anderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten

A
LAYHER

Sympathisch. Zuverlassig. Schwabisch

74354 Besigheim, Bonhoefferstralle 7

3 Y- Zimmer-Wohnung

Nummer 10B
2. Obergeschoss

Wohnen/Essen
Kiche

Schlafen

Kind

Bad/WC
Gaste-WC
Abstellraum
Diele/Garderobe

Balkon 9,22 m?
(zur Halfte angerechnet)

Gesamtwohnflache

Miete Wohnung 10B:
2 TG-Stellplatze:

Nebenkosten:

Gesamtmiete:

Projekt 17

26,54 m?
5,80 m?
12,18 m?
12,60 m?
6,19 m?
1,65 m?
1,84 m?
12,32 m?

4,61 m?

83,73 m?

€ 0925,--
€ 118,

€ 200,--

€ 1.243,--
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